
Orange Food Concepts Open Events

Key Dessert Only
Entrée Only
Valenica Approved w/ Vendor ID
Entrée or Dessert

Date Name Time Address Event Fee

7/10/2025 Waterleigh II 6P-8P 16150 Pebble Bluff Loop Winter Garden FL Bi-Monthly Food Truck Night $50
7/10/2025 Waterside 5P-8P 16917 Tradewind Point Winter Garden, FL 34787 Monthly Food Truck Night $50
7/11/2025 Valencia Osceola 10:30A-2:00P 1800 Denn John Ln Kissimmee FL Weekly Campus Lunch $50
7/14/2025 Palms At Serenoa 5P-8P 17246 Bay Cedar Way, Clermont, FL 34714 Weekly Food Truck Night $25
7/16/2025 Newport Colony 5P-8P 1166 Pointe Newport Terrace Monthly Food Truck Night $25
7/16/2025 Studio Parc 5P-8P 4601 S. Kirkman Road Orlando, Florida 32811 Monthly Food Truck Night $50
7/16/2025 Twin Lakes 5P-7P 2453 Model Lane, Saint Cloud, FL 34772 Monthly Food Truck Night $50
7/17/2025 Independence 5P-8P 14213 Pleach St. Winter Garden FL 34787 Monthly Food Truck Night $75
7/18/2025 Valencia East 10:30A-2:00P 701 N Econ Trail Orlando FL Weekly Campus Lunch $50
7/18/2025 Valencia Osceola 10:30A-2:00P 1800 Denn John Ln Kissimmee FL Weekly Campus Lunch $50
7/18/2025 Valencia West 10:30A-2:00P 1800 S Kirkman Rd Orlando FL Weekly Campus Lunch $50
7/18/2025 Palio 5P-8P 4000 Middlebrook Road, Orlando FL 32811 Monthly Food Truck Night $25
7/18/2025 Sapphire Winter Park 4P-7P 1699 Semoran N Cir, Winter Park, FL 32792 Monthly Food Truck Night $50
7/21/2025 Palms At Serenoa 5P-8P 17246 Bay Cedar Way, Clermont, FL 34714 Weekly Food Truck Night $25
7/24/2025 Bridgewalk 5P-8P 5560 Wood Bridge Place St. Cloud FL 34771 Monthly Food Truck Night $50
7/24/2025 Waterleigh II 6P-8P 16150 Pebble Bluff Loop Winter Garden FL Bi-Monthly Food Truck Night $50
7/25/2025 Valencia East 10:30A-2:00P 701 N Econ Trail Orlando FL Weekly Campus Lunch $50
7/25/2025 Valencia Osceola 10:30A-2:00P 1800 Denn John Ln Kissimmee FL Weekly Campus Lunch $50
7/25/2025 Valencia West 10:30A-2:00P 1800 S Kirkman Rd Orlando FL Weekly Campus Lunch $25
7/25/2025 Charter Point 5P-8P 919 Ballard St Altamonte Springs, Fl 32701 Monthly Food Truck Night $25
7/25/2025 Douglaston Villas & Townhomes 5:30P-7:30P 1030 Douglas Ave. Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 Monthly Food Truck Night $25
7/25/2025 Golden Elm Metrowest 5P-8P  6101 Westgate Dr, Orlando, FL 32835 Monthly Food Truck Night $50
7/25/2025 Lancaster Park East 5P-8P 1852 Westerham Ave. St. Cloud FL Monthly Food Truck Night $50
7/26/2025 Reserve at Sawgrass 5P-8P 12108 Homestead Park Lane, Orlando FL 32824 Summer Party $50

8/1/2025 Kindred Community #1 5P-8P    1450 Diamond Loop Drive  Kindred, FL 34744 Monthly Food Truck Event $50
8/1/2025 Storey Grove Winter Garden 5P-8P 15965 Water Springs Blvd. Winter Garden 34787 Monthly Food Truck Night $50
8/2/2025 SUR Lake Buena Vista 5P-9P 6011 Vineland Resort Way Orlando FL, 32821 Monthly Food Truck Night $25
8/8/2025 Casselberry 6P-9P 95 Triplet Lake Dr. Casselberry Florida Monthly Food Truck Night $75

8/14/2025 Waterleigh II 6P-8P 16150 Pebble Bluff Loop Winter Garden FL Bi-Monthly Food Truck Night $50
8/14/2025 Waterside 5P-8P 16917 Tradewind Point Winter Garden, FL 34787 Monthly Food Truck Night $50
8/15/2025 Kindred Community #2 5P-8P 1650 Southbury Dr. Kindred FL 34744-3728 Bi-Monthly Event $50
8/15/2025 Palio 5P-8P 4000 Middlebrook Road, Orlando FL 32811 Monthly Food Truck Night $25
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8/15/2025 Sapphire Winter Park 4P-7P 1699 Semoran N Cir, Winter Park, FL 32792 Monthly Food Truck Night $25
8/20/2025 Del Webb Minneola 4P-7P 1526 Evening Summit Cir.  Minneola Fl 34715 Monthly Food Truck Night $50
8/20/2025 Newport Colony 5P-8P 1166 Pointe Newport Terrace Monthly Food Truck Night $25
8/20/2025 Studio Parc 5P-8P 4601 S. Kirkman Road Orlando, Florida 32811 Monthly Food Truck Night $25
8/20/2025 Twin Lakes 5P-7P 2453 Model Lane, Saint Cloud, FL 34772 Monthly Food Truck Night $50
8/21/2025 Orchard Hills 5P-8P 14441 Orchard Hills Blvd, Winter Garden, Florida Monthly Food Truck night $75
8/21/2025 Summerport 5P-8P 14501 Bluebird Park Rd. Windermere FL Monthly Food Truck Night $50
8/21/2025 Independence 5P-8P 14213 Pleach St. Winter Garden FL 34787 Monthly Food Truck Night $50
8/22/2025 Charter Point 5P-8P 919 Ballard St Altamonte Springs, Fl 32701 Monthly Food Truck Night $25
8/22/2025 Douglaston Villas & Townhomes 5:30P-7:30P 1030 Douglas Ave. Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 Monthly Food Truck Night $25
8/22/2025 Golden Elm Metrowest 5P-8P  6101 Westgate Dr, Orlando, FL 32835 Monthly Food Truck Night $25
8/22/2025 Lancaster Park East 5P-8P 1852 Westerham Ave. St. Cloud FL Monthly Food Truck Night $50
8/22/2025 Valencia West 10:30A-2:00P 1800 S Kirkman Rd Orlando FL Weekly Campus Lunch $50
8/27/2025 Cortland Champions Gate 5P-8P 1291 El Marisol Loop Davenport FL 33896 Weekly Food Truck Night $25
8/28/2025 Bridgewalk 5P-8P 5560 Wood Bridge Place St. Cloud FL 34771 Monthly Food Truck Night $50
8/28/2025 Waterleigh II 6P-8P 16150 Pebble Bluff Loop Winter Garden FL Bi-Monthly Food Truck Night $50
8/29/2025 Valencia East 10:30A-2:00P 701 N Econ Trail Orlando FL Weekly Campus Lunch $50
8/29/2025 Valencia Osceola 10:30A-2:00P 1800 Denn John Ln Kissimmee FL Weekly Campus Lunch $50
8/29/2025 Valencia West 10:30A-2:00P 1800 S Kirkman Rd Orlando FL Weekly Campus Lunch $50


